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Men / 51 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaron Kucinski197
Active

9.800 10.800 9.20010.400 9.9009.600 59.700
1 1 1T 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Sam Wright113
Kinetic

9.100 9.800 8.90010.100 9.7009.400 57.000
6 5T 3 4T 3 4 2 

2 

Keegan Sanders196
Active

9.600 8.500 8.10010.400 9.9009.200 55.700
3 13 1T 15 4 2T 3 

3 

Tanner Black154
Sundance

9.200 10.400 8.7009.900 8.1008.800 55.100
5 2 4T 11T 8 11T 4 

4 

Micah Mirabella116
Kinetic

9.400 9.800 8.8009.500 10.1007.000 54.600
4 5T 7T 6T 15 1 5 

5 

Keegan Owen115
Kinetic

7.900 9.500 8.6009.900 8.5009.800 54.200
12T 8T 4T 13T 1 6 6 

6 

Axel Hildenbrandt114
Kinetic

8.400 9.900 8.8009.400 8.3009.000 53.800
9T 3T 9T 6T 5T 8T 7 

7 

Dominic Bailey112
Kinetic

8.800 9.200 8.8009.400 8.6008.900 53.700
7 11 9T 6T 7 5 8 

8 

Travis Williams157
Sundance

8.500 9.700 8.6009.200 8.4008.700 53.100
8 7 11T 13T 9 7 9 

9 

Max Lemke152
Sundance

9.700 9.500 8.9008.800 7.5007.900 52.300
2 8T 15 4T 13T 14 10 

10 

Mathew  Meyer125
GU

8.400 9.500 9.0009.200 8.2007.900 52.200
9T 8T 11T 2T 13T 10 11 

11 

Micah Bills153
Sundance

7.700 9.900 8.7009.000 7.4008.000 50.700
14 3T 13T 11T 12 15 12 

12 

Tristen Magill124
GU

6.700 9.000 8.8009.000 8.1009.000 50.600
15 12 13T 6T 5T 11T 13 

13 

Thomas Clay151
Sundance

7.900 7.700 8.8009.600 8.3008.100 50.400
12T 14 6 6T 11 8T 14 

14 

Nathan  Rogers126
GU

8.300 7.100 9.0009.500 8.1008.200 50.200
11 15 7T 2T 10 11T 15 

15 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Gymnastics


